LED
 Lam
ps
800.324.1496 | tcpi.com
LED
 Lam
ps
800.324.1496 | tcpi.com
ELITE SERIES
CATALOG
2013
ELITE SERIES
CATALOG
2013
12
It
em
 N
um
be
r
It
em
 D
es
cr
ip
ti
on
L
am
p
W
at
ts
B
ea
m
 A
ng
le
CC
T
CR
I
ST
K
/M
TO
Lu
m
en
s
Lu
m
en
s
Pe
r W
at
t
*C
B
CP
Ca
se
 Q
ua
nt
ity
V
ol
ta
ge
Non Dimmable
Elite
LED PAR
Lamps
E
N
E
R
G
Y
 S
TA
R
®
*Not all CBCP data was available at time of printing.
CBCP was estimated based on known photometry.
Consult tcpi.com for most current photometry
and LM79 data.
5YEAR
WARRANTY
17W ElitE non DimmablE Par38 (rEPlacEs 120W)
14W ElitE non DimmablE Par30 (rEPlacEs 90W)
14W ElitE non DimmablE Par38 (rEPlacEs 90W)
12W ElitE non DimmablE Par30 (rEPlacEs 75W)
10W ElitE non DimmablE Par30 short nEck (rEPlacEs 60W)
8W ElitE non DimmablE Par20 (rEPlacEs 50W)
12W ElitE non DimmablE Par30 short nEck (rEPlacEs 75W)
10W ElitE non DimmablE Par20 (rEPlacEs 60W)
LED17P38V27KFL 17W Smooth PAR38 - 2700K 40 Degree 120 17 1200 70.6 2231 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED17P38V30KFL 17W Smooth PAR38 - 3000K 40 Degree 120 17 1250 73.5 2231 40 3000K 82 STK 12
LED14P38V27KFL 14W Smooth PAR38 - 2700K 40 Degree 120 14 1050 75.0 1533 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED14P38V30KFL 14W Smooth PAR38 - 3000K 40 Degree 120 14 1100 78.6 1533 40 3000K 82 STK 12
LED14P30V27KFL 14W Smooth PAR30 - 2700K 40 Degree 120 14 1050 75.0 1758 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED14P30V30KFL 14W Smooth PAR30 - 3000K 40 Degree 120 14 1100 78.6 1758 40 3000K 82 STK 12
LED12P30V27KFL 12W Smooth PAR30 - 2700K 40 Degree 120 12 800 66.7 1315 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED12P30V30KFL 12W Smooth PAR30 - 3000K 40 Degree 120 12 850 70.8 1315 40 3000K 82 STK 12
LED12P30SV27KFL 12W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck - 2700K 40 Degree 120 12 800 66.7 1315 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED12P30SV30KFL 12W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck - 3000K 40 Degree 120 12 850 70.8 1315 40 3000K 82 STK 12
LED10P30SV27KFL 10W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck - 2700K 40 Degree 120 10 600 60.0 957 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED10P30SV30KFL 10W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck - 3000K 40 Degree 120 10 650 65.0 957 40 3000K 82 STK 12
LED10P20V27KFL 10W Smooth PAR20 - 2700K 40 Degree 120 10 600 60.0 784 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED10P20V30KFL 10W Smooth PAR20 - 3000K 40 Degree 120 10 650 65.0 784 40 3000K 82 STK 12
LED8P20V27KFL 8W Smooth PAR20 - 2700K 40 Degree 120 8 500 62.5 593 40 2700K 82 STK 12
LED8P20V30KFL 8W Smooth PAR20 - 3000K 40 Degree 120 8 515 64.4 593 40 3000K 82 STK 12
★ ENErgy Star® rated